| FORM P10-1595 (Hev. 6-93) REC | |
|---|--|
| OMB No. 0051 0011 (exp. 4/94) | Halem and Mademark Once |
| Tab settlings □□□▼ 100856 | |
| To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademains. | ched original documents or copy thereof. |
| 1. Name of conveying party(les): (1)Yoshio ISHIKAWA /O.08.98 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? U Yes Of No | 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: FUJITSU LIMITED Internal Address: |
| | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | |
| MA Assignment Li Merger | Street Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome |
| LI Security Agreement LI Change of Name | Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi |
| U Olher | Clly: Kanagawa Slate: ZIP:211-8588 |
| Execution Date: <u>September 29, 1998</u> | Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? U Yes 39 No |
| 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): | |
| If this document is being filed together with a new application | n, the execution date of the application isseptember 29, 1998 |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) | B. Patent No.(s) |
| Additional numbers at | 89\16842-3 |
| DOCKET NO.: FUJA 15.494 | |
| Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 |
| Name: HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C. | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40 - 00 |
| Internal Address: EMPIRE STATE BUILDING | 80 Enclosed |
| 60TH FLOOR | 89 Authorized to be charged to deposit account |
| Street Address: 350 5TH AVENUE | 8. Deposit account number: 08-1634 |
| City: New York State: N.Y. ZIP: 10118 | (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| | SÉ IIIIS SPACE |
| Samson Helfgott Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 23,072 fotal number of pages including | nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 10/8/98 Signature 2 Date 2 preguired cover sheet information to: |
| Commissioner of Patents & 7 | rademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231 |

Filed by Express Mail (Receipt No. #13675357605) on File Grant to 37 C.F.R. 1.10. by 10076057

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

PATENT REEL: 9512 FRAME: 0485

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

DOCKET NO.: FUJA 15.494

Japai

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

| (Insert | FUJITSU LIMITED | | | |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|---|---|
| ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)) | 1-1, Kamikodanaka | a 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, | Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211- | · 8588, |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | receipt of which is hereby acknowledged tire and exclusive right, title and interest | the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, asson the invention entitled | aigns and |
| (Title of Invention) | SYSTEM AND ME | THOD FOR AUTOMATIC (| CALL | |
| | relating to International Patent of the United States was execut | Application PCT/JP/_ed on even date herewith or, if not so exe | and/or for which application for Lene | rs Patent |
| (Insert date of execution | (a) executed on | | | |
| of application, if not concurrent) | (b) filed on/ | data, when known. | hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specific | d |
| | renewal, substitute, reissue or re | examination application based thereon, f | nted on said application and any continuation, or the full term or terms for which the said Lety, hereinafter, 'said application(s) and Letters | tters |
| | ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which enforcing protection for said inv said Letters Patent(s), in any int proceeding which may arise or b | n the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, de ention, including in the preparation and p terference, reissue, reexamination, or pub- te declared in relation to same, such acts | and without charge to but at the expense of size in the expedient, for securing, maintaining prosecution of said application(s) and the issuate use proceeding, and in any litigation or other include but not be limited to executing all providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and | ; and ence of er legal expers, |
| | yorkin John | EOF, the undersigned inventor(s) has (ha | eve) affixed his/her/their signature(s). | |
| (Signatures) | " the state | Yoshio Ishikawa | September 29, 1998 | |
| | V (SKUATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (DATE) | |
| | Z](SKGNATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (DATE) | |
| | 3] | | | |
| | (SIGNATURE) | (TYPE WAME) | (DATE) | |
| | 4) (SIGNATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (DATE) | |
| | SECTIONATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (DATE) | |
| | _ | | | |
| | (SIGNATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (DATE) | |
| | 7(SIGNATURE) | (ZMEN 34XT) | (DATE) | |
| | · | (| V==1 | |
| | SEGNATURE) | (TYPE NAME) | (PATE) | |

PATENT REEL: 9512 FRAME: 0486

RECORDED: 10/08/1998